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201401070000
06610

01/07/2014
12:35:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
JIMMY J

201401240000
24360

01/24/2014
02:49:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERS
SUZANNE

201402050000
33300

02/05/2014
01:27:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON
BRANDY
FRANCES

201402050000
33610

02/05/2014
03:46:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLS
MARJORIE R

201402100000
36800

02/10/2014
12:23:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRUEGER
REBECCA G

201402100000
37860

02/10/2014
02:43:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRACKNER
LACEY

201402100000
37920

02/10/2014
03:43:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
DENISE

201403100000
66720

03/10/2014
03:29:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ
CLAUDIA
YADIRA

201403110000
67400

03/11/2014
10:43:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES MARIA
B

201403210000
79340

03/21/2014
11:16:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE EVELYN

201404010000
91420

04/01/2014
09:50:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
REGINA

201404240001
21230

04/24/2014
03:53:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GROOVER
PAMELA
CLAIRE

201404250001
21380

04/25/2014
09:03:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOD JAMIE
FOSTER

201405200001
52380

05/20/2014
04:08:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
DAVID



201407160002
16900

07/16/2014
09:22:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERSHEY
STACY MEGLI

201407180002
19140

07/18/2014
08:27:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIEWEKE
SUSAN

201408250002
65600

08/25/2014
10:03:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOK
LORETTA E

201408050002
43160

08/05/2014
02:07:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRIX
VICTORIA B

201408260002
67600

08/26/2014
10:38:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COWDEN
GAYLE

201408260002
69050

08/26/2014
03:09:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COURTNEY
AMY FLORINE

201408080002
49140

08/08/2014
03:17:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VEIGL
GLADYS

201408110002
49660

08/11/2014
11:14:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEMLEY
CECILE

201408120002
51970

08/12/2014
02:39:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEASE
DONNA

201409040002
78230

09/04/2014
11:37:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEDBETTER
KELLI

201409260003
02640

09/26/2014
11:04:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGAR
JEANMARIE

201409190002
94890

09/19/2014
01:08:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEEN LOGAN

201410030003
10340

10/03/2014
09:13:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS SELF
GINA

201410030003
10320

10/03/2014
09:07:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINNIS
LINDA B

201410030003
10310

10/03/2014
08:59:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCNEELY
RONDA K

201410160003
27200

10/16/2014
09:34:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
VICTORIA H


