Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401070000 06610	01/07/2014 12:35:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT JIMMY J						·
201401240000 24360	01/24/2014 02:49:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERS SUZANNE						
201402050000 33300	02/05/2014 01:27:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON BRANDY FRANCES						
201402050000 33610	02/05/2014 03:46:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLS MARJORIE R						
201402100000 36800	02/10/2014 12:23:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRUEGER REBECCA G						
201402100000 37860	02/10/2014 02:43:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRACKNER LACEY						
201402100000 37920	02/10/2014 03:43:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS DENISE						
201403100000 66720	03/10/2014 03:29:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ CLAUDIA YADIRA						
201403110000 67400	03/11/2014 10:43:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES MARIA B						
201403210000 79340	03/21/2014 11:16:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE EVELYN						
201404010000 91420	04/01/2014 09:50:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL REGINA						
201404240001 21230	04/24/2014 03:53:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GROOVER PAMELA CLAIRE						
201404250001 21380	04/25/2014 09:03:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOD JAMIE FOSTER						
201405200001 52380	05/20/2014 04:08:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS DAVID						

201407160002 16900	07/16/2014 09:22:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERSHEY STACY MEGLI			
201407180002 19140	07/18/2014 08:27:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIEWEKE SUSAN			
201408250002 65600	08/25/2014 10:03:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOK LORETTA E			
201408050002 43160	08/05/2014 02:07:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRIX VICTORIA B			
201408260002 67600	08/26/2014 10:38:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COWDEN GAYLE			
201408260002 69050	08/26/2014 03:09:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COURTNEY AMY FLORINE			
201408080002 49140	08/08/2014 03:17:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VEIGL GLADYS			
201408110002 49660	08/11/2014 11:14:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEMLEY CECILE			
201408120002 51970	08/12/2014 02:39:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEASE DONNA			
201409040002 78230	09/04/2014 11:37:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEDBETTER KELLI			
201409260003 02640	09/26/2014 11:04:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGAR JEANMARIE			
201409190002 94890	09/19/2014 01:08:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEEN LOGAN			
201410030003 10340	10/03/2014 09:13:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS SELF GINA			
201410030003 10320	10/03/2014 09:07:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINNIS LINDA B			
201410030003 10310	10/03/2014 08:59:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCNEELY RONDA K			
201410160003 27200	10/16/2014 09:34:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICTORIA H			